The Ethernet and Fast Ethernet media con-
verters by Telco Systems offer versatile
speed, media, and distance to cost-effectively
distribute fiber optic connections. These units
provide seamless connectivity within the LAN,
or between the LAN and public or private net-
works. These Metrobility® devices are available
as a preconfigured 10Mbps unit, a selectable

 	 Distance extension of 2km, 20km,
40km and 100km
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Connector Distance
Line Card Standalone
10Mbps Pre-Configured
R111-13-B 2111-13-B 10BASE-T to 10BASE-FX (MM) SC 2km
R111-15-B 2111-15-B 10BASE-T to 10BASE-FX (MM) ST 2km
10Mbps or 100Mbps Settable
R141-13 2141-13 10BASE-T to 10BASE-FX  or 100BASE-T to 100BASE-FX (MM) SC 2km
R141-14 2141-14 10BASE-T to 10BASE-FX  or 100BASE-T to 100BASE-FX (SM) SC 20km
R141-15 2141-15 10BASE-T to 10BASE-FX  or 100BASE-T to 100BASE-FX (MM) ST 2km
R141-16 2141-16 10BASE-T to 10BASE-FX  or 100BASE-T to 100BASE-FX (SM) ST 20km
R141-17 2141-17 10BASE-T to 10BASE-FX  or 100BASE-T to 100BASE-FX (SM) SC 40km
R141-1J 2141-1J 10BASE-T to 10BASE-FX  or 100BASE-T to 100BASE-FX (SM) SC 100km
R141-1X * 2141-1X 10BASE-T to 10BASE-FX  or 100BASE-T to 100BASE-FX (SM – BWDM)
1550nm/1310nm
SC 20km
R141-1Y * 2141-1Y 10BASE-T to 10BASE-FX  or 100BASE-T to 100BASE-FX (SM – BWDM)
1310nm/1550nm
SC 20km
* Must be ordered in pairs (-1X and -1Y). Each end of the link must be configured with a different  receive and transmit wavelength.
R5000 Chassis